School/Department

Professor

Office Location

Phone

Email

Criminal Justice

Assistant Professor of Biology

Pamela Woodard, PhD
Chair, Department of Criminal Justice
Associate Professor Criminal Justice

Marks Hall 321

Biology Heather McGuire, PhD Camp Hall 208 252-398-6334 mcguih@chowan.edu
Chair, Department of Biology

Biology James "Bo" Dame, PhD Camp Hall 316 252-398-6261 damej@chowan.edu
Professor of Physical Sciences

Biology John Dilustro, PhD McDowell Columns Building, | 252-398-6528 dilusj@chowan.edu

Professor of Biology 3rd Floor
Associate Provost

Biology Torrence Gill, PhD Camp Hall 216 252-398-6341 tagill@chowan.edu
Assistant Professor of Biology

Biology Kyung-Hoon Lee, PhD Camp Hall 304 252-398-6217 khlee@chowan.edu

Associate Professor of Chemistry
Biology Lia Walker, PhD Camp Hall 204 252-398-6216 Irwalker@chowan.edu

252-398-6332

pcwoodard0801@chowan.edu

Criminal Justice

Phillip Entzminger, JD
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice

Marks Hall 302 A

252-398-6335

pcentzminger@chowan.edu

Professor of History
Provost
Vice President for Academic Affairs

3rd Floor

English Tim Hayes, PhD Marks Hall 226 252-398-6325 hayest@chowan.edu
Chair, Department of English

English Bryan Herek, PhD Marks Hall 224 252-398-6331 herekb@chowan.edu
Associate Professor of English

English Catherine Vickers, MA Marks Hall 326 252-398-6326 vickec@chowan.edu

Instructor in English
History Edward Snyder, PhD Marks Hall 223 252-398-6254 snydee@chowan.edu
Chair, Department of History and Religion

Associate Professor of History

History David Ballew, PhD Marks Hall 101 252-398-6266 ballew@chowan.edu
Associate Professor of History

Social Studies Education Coordinator
History Danny Moore, PhD McDowell Columns Building, | 252-398-6211 moored@chowan.edu
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History

Gregory S. Taylor, PhD
Distinguished Professor of History

Marks Hall 222

252-398-6357

taylog@chowan.edu

Mathematics Thomas H. Whitaker, PhD Camp Hall 108 252-398-6344 whitat@chowan.edu
Chair, Department of Mathematics
Professor of Mathematics
Director of the Honors College
Mathematics Mukta B. Bhandari, PhD Camp Hall 118 252-398-6474 bhandm@chowan.edu

Associate Professor of Mathematics

Psychology Shirley Alt, PhD Camp Hall 100D 252-398-6265 sjalt@chowan.edu
Associate Professor of Psychology
Psychology Jennifer Zak Place, PhD Camp Hall 1008 252-398-6553 placej@chowan.edu

Dean, School of Arts and Sciences
Associate Profressor of Psychology

Religion

Jill Azumah Awuni, MDiv, MBA
Assistant Professor of Religion

Marks Hall 328

252-398-6483

awunij@chowan.edu

Sport Science

William Thomas Collins, EdAD
Chair, Department of Sport Science
Professor of Sport Management

Reed Hall 114

252-398-6581

colliw@chowan.edu

Sport Science

Jim Hammond, MEd
Assistant Professor of Physical Education
Health and Physical Education Coordinator

Reed Hall 110

252-398-6558

hammoj@chowan.edu

Sport Science

Joel McCormick, PhD
Associate Professor of Recreation

Reed Hall 112

252-398-1054

JGMcCormick@chowan.edu

School of Business

Hunter Taylor, PhD
Dean, School of Business and Design
Associate Professor of Business

McSweeney Hall 100

252-398-6339

taylohl@chowan.edu

School of Business

Thomas Eisenmenger, MBA
Assistant Professor of Information Systems

McSweeney Hall 109

252-398-6301

eisent@chowan.edu

School of Business

Audrey Griffin, PhD
Associate Professor of Information Systems and Management

McSweeney Hall 111

252-398-6272

griffa@chowan.edu

School of Business

Patsy Taylor, MAEd
Associate Professor of Marketing

McSweeney Hall 118

252-398-6264

taylop@chowan.edu

School of Business

Shannon Williams, MBA, CPA
Associate Professor of Accounting

McSweeney Hall 107

252-398-6247

willis@chowan.edu
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School of Education

Brenda Tinkham, EdD
Dean of the School of Education and Professional Studies
Professor of Education
Associate Provost for External Relations

Camp Hall 121 E

252-398-6437

tinkhb@chowan.edu

School of Education

Ella Benson, EdD
Dean of Accessibility
Professor of Education

Horner Building 101

252-398-6358

bensoe@chowan.edu

School of Education

Tomica Crosby, EdD
Assistant Professor of Education

Camp Hall 121 A

252-398-6362

tdcrosby@chowan.edu

School of Education

Communication Arts

Mary Earp, EdD
Assistant Professor of Education

Jennifer Groves Newton, MS
Chair, Department of Communication Arts
Assistant Professor of Graphic Communications

Camp Hall 121 B

Horner Building 103

252-398-6330

252-398-6472

maearp@chowan.edu

grovej2@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Robbin Buller, MFA
Associate Professor of Art
Director of Green Hall Art Gallery

Green Hall 207

252-398-6395

buller@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Jason Fowler, MFA
Assistant Professor of Graphic Design

Green Hall 203

252-398-6307

jsfowler@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Steve Harders, MFA
Professor of Communication and Drama

Green Hall 214

252-398-6306

hardes@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Mitch Henke, PhD
Professor of Graphic Communications

Horner Building 107

252-398-6206

henkem@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Samuel Miller, PhD
Associate Professor of Mass Communication

Horner Building 103

252-398-6207

scmiller@chowan.edu

Communication Arts

Michelle Surerus, PhD
Professor of Graphic Communications

Horner Building 106

252-398-6205

mlsurerus@chowan.edu

Associate Professor of Music

Music Mary Hellmann, DMA Daniel Hall 202 252-398-6201 hellmm@chowan.edu
Chair, Department of Music
Professor of Music
Music Christopher Cook, DM Daniel Hall 206 252-398-1156 cecook@chowan.edu
Associate Professor of Music
Music Benjamin Thorburn, PhD Daniel Hall 117 252-398-1057 bethorburn@chowan.edu
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Academic Success Syble Shellito McDowell Columns Building, | 252-398-6365 shells@chowan.edu
Director, Academic Success 3" Floor
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